
GISGA 2013-14       2-piece Results - UNDER 10    

Held at Holmewood House   1
st

 December 2013 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 Annabel Lloyd 7.80 8.00 15.80 16     

 2 Jodie Dane 7.65 8.00 15.65 18     

 3 Isabelle Sheridan 7.70 7.75 15.45 22=     

 4 Eloise Templar-Earl 7.45 7.35 14.80 34=     

 5 Fleur Jenkins 8.25 9.10 17.35 1=     

  Total of top 4 31.40 32.85   64.25 3 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 6 Jessica Zillig 8.15 8.45 16.60 5=     

 7 Jessica Butland 7.85 7.55 15.40 24=     

 8 Poppy Craig McFeely 7.55 7.90 15.45 22=     

 9 Alessia Lowcock 7.60 7.35 14.95 32     

 10 Camille Phelps 6.90 6.90 13.80 53     

  Total of top 4 31.15 31.25   62.40 6 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Charter’s Ancaster VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 11 Hannah Turner 7.60 5.00 12.60 71=     

 12 Millie Ardley 6.10 5.35 11.45 76     

 13 Sophie Thompson 7.45 6.10 13.55 59     

 14 Leah Humphreys 7.10 5.80 12.90 65=     

 15 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 80=     

  Total of top 4 28.25 22.25   50.50 15 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Eaton Square VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 16 Caroline Abdo 6.00 6.15 12.15 74=     

 17 Bianca Antonucci 6.20 5.00 11.20 78     

 18 Caroline Bay 7.00 5.50 12.50 73     

 19 Ines Bentham 7.10 5.80 12.90 65=     

 20 Ayaa Khorani 5.00 5.00 10.00 79     

  Total of top 4 26.30 22.45   48.75 16 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 21 Alexia Chan 7.45 8.50 15.95 14     

 22 Justine Sansom 7.40 7.80 15.20 29=     

 23 Jasmine Khabie-Zeitoune 7.75 8.25 16.00 13     

 24 Hannah Tang 7.80 8.40 16.20 11     

 25 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 80=     

  Total of top 4 30.40 32.95   63.35 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 26 Jaime Adler 7.30 7.40 14.70 37     

 27 Charlotte Wirth 6.85 7.55 14.40 43     

 28 Lucinda Beanlands 7.20 7.15 14.35 44     

 29 Lily Short 7.60 8.00 15.60 19=     

 30 Kirsten Littleford 7.40 8.10 15.50 21     

  Total of top 4 29.50 31.05   60.55 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Bute House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 31 Annika Belanger 7.85 7.40 15.25 26=     

 32 Rebecca Sweeney 7.25 7.40 14.65 38     

 33 Isabella Tribolati 7.60 8.65 16.25 10     

 34 Lexie Davies 7.85 7.75 15.60 19=     

 35 Siena Hunt 8.35 9.00 17.35 1=     

  Total of top 4 31.65 32.80   64.45 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 36 Ella Bartle-Jones 6.50 6.10 12.60 71=     

 37 Olivia Dent 6.30 5.85 12.15 74=     

 38 Gabi Gelderbloom 6.75 6.00 12.75 69=     

 39 Hattie Ramsay 6.80 6.25 13.05 62     

 40 Grace Beadsley 6.75 6.20 12.95 64     

  Total of top 4 26.80 24.55   51.35 14 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 41 Issy Fearn 6.30 7.45 13.75 54=     

 42 Della Sakaria 7.30 7.55 14.85 33     

 43 Josephine Monk 6.55 7.90 14.45 42     

 44 Daisy Little 6.60 7.50 14.10 48     

 45 Natalie O'Hara 6.50 8.00 14.50 40=     

  Total of top 4 26.95 30.95   57.90 11 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

  46 Charlie Day 6.75 7.10 13.85 52   

 47 Catriona Maroof 6.50 6.70 13.20 61   

 48 Elizabeth Armstrong 6.45 6.45 12.90 65=   

 49 Nella Hoogeboom 8.00 7.75 15.75 17   

 50 Clara Rimini 8.10 9.20 17.30 3   

  Total of top 4 29.35 30.75   60.10 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 51 Stephanie Bryer 6.75 6.95 13.70 56     

 52 Daliah Allardice 6.60 6.15 12.75 69=     

 53 Victoria Cranston 6.00 7.60 13.60 58     

 
54 

Anna Sophia Montesdeoca 

Roy 5.00 6.40 11.40 77     

 55 Julia Laravita 6.70 7.05 13.75 54=     

  Total of top 4 26.05 28.00   54.05 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 56 Sara Graber 8.15 8.45 16.60 5=     

 57 Marsya Idris 6.98 8.85 15.83 15     

 58 Ciara Schaefer 8.75 8.15 16.90 4     

 59 Charlotte Wells 7.65 7.60 15.25 26=     

 60 Yasmin Moumen 6.80 7.50 14.30 45     

  Total of top 4 31.53 33.05   64.58 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 61 Keira West 6.75 7.15 13.90 50=     

 62 Charlie Louise 7.00 7.50 14.50 40=     

 63 Mimi Ingram 6.00 6.85 12.85 68     

 64 Robin Foster 7.80 7.45 15.25 26=     

 65 Imogen Lamb 7.85 8.20 16.05 12     

  Total of top 4 29.40 30.30   59.70 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 66 Katherine Sawyer 6.20 6.80 13.00 63     

 67 Zara Fish 6.40 7.05 13.45 60     

 68 Rosie Hughes 7.40 7.20 14.60 39     

 69 Grace Wainford 7.30 7.90 15.20 29=     

 70 Willow McNulty 6.00 8.00 14.00 49     

  Total of top 4 27.30 30.15   57.45 12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 71 Georgiana Ginbey 6.85 7.35 14.20 47     

 72 Sophie Vlasak 6.00 7.90 13.90 50=     

 73 Anna Darlington 7.00 8.15 15.15 31     

 74 Anna Kelly 7.80 8.50 16.30 9     

 75 Manon Rees-Young 7.60 9.00 16.60 5=     

   Total of top 4 29.25 33.55   62.80 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 76 Amy Stewart 7.40 6.85 14.25 46     

 77 Evie Tew 7.10 7.70 14.80 34=     

 78 Tilly Weston 7.15 8.25 15.40 24=     

 79 Amelia Delaney 7.15 7.60 14.75 36     

 80 Emily Delaney 7.95 8.40 16.35 8     

  Total of top 4 29.65 31.95   61.60 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total 

All Stars VV SF Score Pos 

 81 Allie Collins 6.60 7.05 13.65 57 

       

       

 

UNDER 10 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name        School Score Position 

35 Siena Hunt Bute House 17.35 1 = 

5 Fleur Jenkins Kent College 17.35 1 = 

50 Clara Rimini St Mary's Hampstead 17.30 3   

58 Ciara Schaefer BSN 16.90 4   

75 Manon Rees-Young Holmewood House 16.60 5 = 

56 Sara Graber BSN 16.60 5 = 

6 Jessica Zillig Putney High 16.60 5 = 

80 Emily Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's 16.35 8   

74 Anna Kelly Holmewood House 16.30 9   



33 Isabella Tribolati Bute House 16.25 10   

24 Hannah Tang NLCS 16.20 11   

65 Imogen Lamb Castle House 16.05 12   

23 Jasmine Khabie-Zeitoune NLCS 16.00 13   

21 Alexia Chan NLCS 15.95 14   

57 Marsya Idris BSN 15.83 15   

1 Annabel Lloyd Kent College 15.80 16   

49 Nella Hoogeboom St Mary's Hampstead 15.75 17   

2 Jodie Dane Kent College 15.65 18   

34 Lexie Davies Bute House 15.60 19 = 

29 Lily Short Stormont 15.60 19 = 

30 Kirsten Littleford Stormont 15.50 21   

8 Poppy Craig McFeely Putney High 15.45 22 = 

3 Isabelle Sheridan Kent College 15.45 22 = 

78 Tilly Weston Haberdashers' Aske's 15.40 24 = 

7 Jessica Butland Putney High 15.40 24 = 

64 Robin Foster Castle House 15.25 26 = 

59 Charlotte Wells BSN 15.25 26 = 

31 Annika Belanger Bute House 15.25 26 = 

69 Grace Wainford Vinehall 15.20 29 = 

22 Justine Sansom NLCS 15.20 29 = 

73 Anna Darlington Holmewood House 15.15 31   

9 Alessia Lowcock Putney High 14.95 32   

42 Della Sakaria Guildford High 14.85 33   

77 Evie Tew Haberdashers' Aske's 14.80 34 = 

4 Eloise Templar-Earl Kent College 14.80 34 = 

79 Amelia Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's 14.75 36   

26 Jaime Adler Stormont 14.70 37   

32 Rebecca Sweeney Bute House 14.65 38   

68 Rosie Hughes Vinehall 14.60 39   

62 Charlie Louise Castle House 14.50 40 = 

45 Natalie O'Hara Guildford High 14.50 40 = 

43 Josephine Monk Guildford High 14.45 42   

27 Charlotte Wirth Stormont 14.40 43   

28 Lucinda Beanlands Stormont 14.35 44   

60 Yasmin Moumen BSN 14.30 45   

76 Amy Stewart Haberdashers' Aske's 14.25 46   

71 Georgiana Ginbey Holmewood House 14.20 47   

44 Daisy Little Guildford High 14.10 48   

70 Willow McNulty Vinehall 14.00 49   

72 Sophie Vlasak Holmewood House 13.90 50 = 

61 Keira West Castle House 13.90 50 = 

46 Charlie Day St Mary's Hampstead 13.85 52   

10 Camille Phelps Putney High 13.80 53   

55 Julia Laravita Royal Masonic School 13.75 54 = 

41 Issy Fearn Guildford High 13.75 54 = 

51 Stephanie Bryer Royal Masonic School 13.70 56   

81 Allie Collins Putney High 13.65 57   

53 Victoria Cranston Royal Masonic School 13.60 58   



13 Sophie Thompson Charter's Ancaster 13.55 59   

67 Zara Fish Vinehall 13.45 60   

47 Catriona Maroof St Mary's Hampstead 13.20 61   

39 Hattie Ramsay Brooke Priory 13.05 62   

66 Katherine Sawyer Vinehall 13.00 63   

40 Grace Beadsley Brooke Priory 12.95 64   

48 Elizabeth Armstrong St Mary's Hampstead 12.90 65 = 

19 Ines Bentham Eaton Square 12.90 65 = 

14 Leah Humphreys Charter's Ancaster 12.90 65 = 

63 Mimi Ingram Castle House 12.85 68   

52 Daliah Allardice Royal Masonic School 12.75 69 = 

38 Gabi Gelderbloom Brooke Priory 12.75 69 = 

36 Ella Bartle-Jones Brooke Priory 12.60 71 = 

11 Hannah Turner Charter's Ancaster 12.60 71 = 

18 Caroline Bay Eaton Square 12.50 73   

16 Caroline Abdo Eaton Square 12.15 74 = 

37 Olivia Dent Brooke Priory 12.15 74 = 

12 Millie Ardley Charter's Ancaster 11.45 76   

54 

Anna Sophia Montesdeoca 

Roy Royal Masonic School 11.40 77   

17 Bianca Antonucci Eaton Square 11.20 78   

20 Ayaa Khorani Eaton Square 10.00 79   

25 - NLCS 0.00 80 = 

15 - Charter's Ancaster 0.00 80 = 

 

UNDER 10 - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

BSN 64.58 1 

Bute House 64.45 2 

Kent College 64.25 3 

NLCS 63.35 4 

Holmewood House 62.80 5 

Putney High 62.40 6 

Haberdashers' Aske's 61.60 7 

Stormont 60.55 8 

St Mary's Hampstead 60.10 9 

Castle House 59.70 10 

Guildford High 57.90 11 

Vinehall 57.45 12 

Royal Masonic School 54.05 13 

Brooke Priory 51.35 14 

Charter's Ancaster 50.50 15 

Eaton Square 48.75 16 

 


